
                 2025 SSSSL FRIDAY Division Home/away Schedule Rev 4.0  (4 Tournaments)

Home/away Tournament #2 Start

GAME Game #2 Date Home Away Home Away

2 Friday, June 20, 2025 Hitmen Raiders Grey Sox Old Time Ballers 9:00

3 Friday, June 27, 2025 Raiders Old Time Ballers Hitmen Grey Sox 9:00

4 Friday, July 04, 2025 NO GAME NO GAME NO GAME NO GAME

5 Friday, July 11, 2025 Old Time Ballers Grey Sox Raiders Hitmen 9:00

6 Friday, July 18, 2025 Grey Sox Hitmen Old Time Ballers Raiders 9:00

Home/away Tournament #3

Home Away Home Away

1 Friday, July 25, 2025 Raiders Grey Sox Hitmen Old Time Ballers 9:00

2 Friday, August 01, 2025 Hitmen Raiders Grey Sox Old Time Ballers 9:00

3 Friday, August 08, 2025 Raiders Old Time Ballers Hitmen Grey Sox 9:00

4 Friday, August 15, 2025 Old Time Ballers Hitmen Grey Sox Raiders 9:00

5 Friday, August 22, 2025 Old Time Ballers Grey Sox Raiders Hitmen 9:00

First day of school August 26, 2025

6 Friday, August 29, 2025 Grey Sox Hitmen Old Time Ballers Raiders 9:00

Home/away Tournament #4

Home Away Home Away

1 Friday, September 05, 2025 Raiders Grey Sox Hitmen Old Time Ballers 9:00

2 Friday, September 12, 2025 Hitmen Raiders Grey Sox Old Time Ballers 9:00

3 Friday, September 19, 2025 Raiders Old Time Ballers Hitmen Grey Sox 9:00

4 Friday, September 26, 2025 Old Time Ballers Hitmen Grey Sox Raiders 9:00

5 Friday, October 03, 2025 Old Time Ballers Grey Sox Raiders Hitmen 9:00

6 Friday, October 10, 2025 Grey Sox Hitmen Old Time Ballers Raiders 9:00

CAPE TOURNAMENT  

(September 5 - 7 50s, 

60s, 65s)  (September 

8 - 10 70s, 75s, 80s)

Dreamwold Field Central/Lawson

Central/Lawson or Dreamwold

Dreamwold Field Central/Lawson

 High School Softball Field

 High School Softball Field Lawson or Dreamwold

Dreamwold Central/Lawson


